
La Verne (0) -vs- Occidental (0)
03/23/2024 at Los Angeles, CA (De Mandel Aquatics Center)

 
 

 

Date: 03/23/2024
Time: 11:00 AM
Site: Los Angeles, CA
Venue: De Mandel Aquatics Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
La Verne 1 6 2 2 11
Occidental 1 0 2 2 5

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 3:46 ULV G-E Sumi Rudisky
1st 0:29 OXY G Koko Butcher
2nd 6:40 ULV G-P Reiley Burton
2nd 4:18 ULV G Taylor Stute
2nd 3:01 ULV G Olivia Taylor
2nd 1:28 ULV G Sumi Rudisky
2nd 1:25 ULV G Olivia Taylor
2nd 0:22 ULV G Brooklyn Young
3rd 4:32 ULV G Sumi Rudisky
3rd 2:46 ULV G Reiley Burton
3rd 2:13 OXY G Marisa Lipari
3rd 0:20 OXY G Isabella Wilde
4th 5:04 ULV G Brooklyn Young
4th 3:21 OXY G Tori Carlson
4th 2:49 OXY G Rebekah Harkins
4th 2:18 ULV G-P Reiley Burton

Team Statistics

ULV OXY
Shots 29 27
Goals 11 5
Assists 5 5
Points 16 10
Exclusions 11 6
Steals 6 6
Sprints 4-0 0-4

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:00 ULV E Maya Garcia-Hale
1st 1:39 ULV E Olivia Taylor
1st 2:10 OXY E Marisa Lipari
1st 2:57 ULV E Reiley Burton
1st 3:30 OXY E Norah Ruvalcaba
1st 4:04 OXY E Jillian Miller
2nd 1:09 ULV E Reagan Barrera
2nd 6:40 OXY E-P Cate Sloat
3rd 0:50 ULV E Maya Garcia-Hale
3rd 2:27 ULV E Sumi Rudisky
3rd 3:10 OXY E Cate Sloat
4th 0:42 ULV E Reiley Burton
4th 1:19 ULV E Reagan Barrera
4th 2:18 OXY E-P Koko Butcher
4th 3:41 ULV E Taylor Stute
4th 4:32 ULV E Maya Garcia-Hale
4th 7:30 ULV E Taylor Stute



Individual
 
 
La Verne 11

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Kelly Jackson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Reagan Barrera 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
4 Reiley Burton 8 3 1 4 2 2 1 1 0-0
5 Taylor Stute 3 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0-0
7 Renee Lopez 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Kelya Cortes-Reyes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Maya Garcia-Hale 2 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 4-0
11 Sumi Rudisky 5 3 0 3 1 1 3 0 0-0
12 Olivia Taylor 2 2 0 2 1 1 0 1 0-0
13 Sophie Santana 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Brooklyn Young 8 2 1 3 0 0 1 0 0-0
15 Maddie  Grove 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 29 11 5 16 11 4 6 2 4-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Kelly Jackson 32:00 5 9

Totals 5 9

Occidental 5

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Alexandra Moye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Rebekah Harkins 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Norah Ruvalcaba 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0-0

4
Samantha
Edgington 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

5 Jillian Miller 3 0 2 2 1 2 0 0 0-0
6 Marisa Lipari 4 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Emma Wilderman 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
8 Koko Butcher 7 1 1 2 1 2 2 0 0-1
9 Elizabeth Dunning 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Tori Carlson 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-1
11 Ruby Vogel 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0-0
12 Isabella Wilde 4 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0-2
14 Claire Bricknell 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Cate Sloat 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0-0
18 Abigail Anderson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

19
Schuyler Simon-
Thomas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
Totals 27 5 5 10 6 10 6 1 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Alexandra Moye 32:00 11 13

Totals 11 13


